Sunday
Staff Arrival
Check-in
Dinner

Large Group
Small Groups
Ice Breaker
Free Time
Quiet Hours

Monday
Breakfast
Devotional
Seminar 1
Seminar 2
Lunch
Tournament (field)
Free Time
Dinner

Large Group
Small Groups
Free Time
Quiet Hours

Tuesday
Breakfast

Devotional
Seminar 1

Suco 2024 Schedule
Seminar 2
1:00pm Lunch
3:00-5:00pm Tournament (pool)
5:00pm Free Time
6:30pm Dinner
8:00pm Large Group
8:30pm Small Groups
9:00pm Free Time
11:00pm Quiet Hours
Wednesday
8:00am Breakfast
8:45am Devotional
9:30am Seminar 1
10:30am Seminar 2
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm Free Time
2:00pm Large Group
5:00pm RUFormal Dinner
6:30pm Free Time
8:00pm Quiet Hours
8:30pm
11:00pm Thursday
Breakfast
Pack up
8:00am Worship/Reflection
8:45am Depart
9:30am

10:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
11:00pm

8:00am
8:45am
9:30am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
4:00-5:30pm
6:00pm
8:30pm
11:00pm

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
12:00pm



