



UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND BALTIMORE COUNTY

## Suco 2024 Schedule

Staff Arrival 1:00pm Check-in 3:00-5:00pm Dinner 5:00pm Large Group 6:30pm **Small Groups** 8:00pm Ice Breaker 8:30pm Free Time 9:00pm **Quiet Hours** 11:00pm

# Monday

Breakfast 8:00am Devotional 8:45am Seminar 1 9:30am Seminar 2 10:30am 12:00pm Lunch Tournament (field) 1:00pm 2:00pm Free Time Dinner 5:00pm 6:30pm Large Group **Small Groups** 8:00pm Free Time 8:30pm 11:00pm **Quiet Hours** 

# **Tuesday**

Breakfast 8:00am
Devotional 8:45am
Seminar 1 9:30am

Seminar 2	10:30am
Lunch	12:00pm
Tournament (pool)	1:00pm
Free Time	2:00pm
Dinner	5:00pm
Large Group	6:30pm
Small Groups	8:00pm
Free Time	8:30pm
Quiet Hours	11:00pm

#### Wednesday

Breakfast	8:00am
Devotional	8:45am
Seminar 1	9:30am
Seminar 2	10:30am
Lunch	12:00pm
Free Time	1:00pm
Large Group	4:00-5:30pm
RUFormal Dinner	6:00pm
Free Time	8:30pm
Quiet Hours	11:00pm

### **Thursday**

Breakfast	8:00am
Pack up	9:00am
Worship/Reflection	10:00am
Depart	12:00pm